Republic of the Philippines
MUNICIPALITY OF ASINGAN
Province of Pangasinan

ITEMS TO BID
CY 2017-3rd QUARTER

Name of Project

1. Proposed redevelpment of Asingan Town Plaza.
2. Construction of parking ara at RHU 1.

3. Improvement of multi-purpose center (Mayor Francisco A. Sapigao, Sr.

and Cultural Center).
4. Repair of renovation of slaughterhouse.

ABC
10,000,000.00
860,000.00
2,448,167.20

1,100,000.00



3.
4.

Republic of the Philippines
MUNICIPALITY OF ASINGAN
Province of Pangasinan

ITEMS TO BID
CY 2017-3rd QUARTER

Name of Project

. Proposed upgrading of electrical distribution system with three (3)

unit transformer 37.50 Kva at F.A Sapigao Memorial Sports and
Cultural Center.

. Procurement of aurconditioning units for the Government Center

(Sangguniang Bayan Office).

Purchase of seven (7) air condition for use at Brgy. Day Care Centers.

Purchase of power generator set to provide power during power
interruptio.

ABC

1,450,000.00

439,320.00

308,000.00
1,250,000.00



